{1 HDFC BANK

We understand your world

AMARJEET SINGH

3416 MIG FLAT PHASE - 2,, URBAN ESTATE DUGRI,Passi Nagar ,Punjab,141013
19000009932401
9569364616

From: 06-Mar-2023 To: 06-Mar-2023

STATEMENT

TXN
DATE &
TIME

TXN ID

VEH REG
NO

MERCHA
NTID

DESCRIP
TION

OPENING
BALANCE

CLOSING
BALANCE

TXN
AMOUNT

CR/DR

3/6/2023
5:09:06
PM

00100023
03061709
235393

PB10HK8
887

Ghagghar
Toll Plaza

ETC/1020
575628/00
10002303
06170923
5393/PB1
0HK8887/
154002/19
00000993
2401

1445

1400

45

DR

3/6/2023
9:09:19
AM

00100323
03060909
398907

PB10HK8
887

Ghagghar
Toll Plaza

ETC/1020
376027/00
10032303
06090939
8907/PB1
0HK8887/
154002/19
00000993
2401

1530

1445

85

DR




